
i$Hrb fiE 6ttl+r orfrtqra srim'g'Bqr fr.
dwsffigfur Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of lndia Limited#M& ,,ffiffi.Hm,'

*$$fu k dftdl-t Sth Floor, Pragati Maidan Metro Station Building Complex, New pelhi -uoool

CORRIGENDUM No-2

Tender No: HQ/EN/PPP/Technical ConsultanUTender

Name oi Work: RFP for appointment of Technical Consultant for Dankuni-Gomoh
Section of Eastern DFC through PPP mode.

Ref: Corrigendum No-1

The validity of applicaiions should be read as 90 days of Proposal Due Date instead
of 19 days of Proposal Due Date indicated under column original date and revised date.

Thanks and Regards

GGM/PPP


